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Delfino 
100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'08"50 : 

:  2 : FABBRI VANESSA             : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'11"21 : 

:  3 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'20"28 : 

:  4 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'21"21 : 

:  5 : CICOGNANI VIRGINIA         : 02 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'22"06 : 

  

100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NAVACCHIA LUCA             : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'12"38 : 

: FG : RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA     : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'19"16 : 

 

100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BINI ALESSANDRO            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'04"33 : 

:  2 : FONTANA KEVIN              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'09"73 : 

:  3 : BERARDI OMAR               : 00 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'10"07 : 

:  4 : MONDAINI NICOLO'           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'11"57 : 

:  5 : ERANI LORENZO              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'18"66 : 

:  6 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'21"73 : 

-  

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CUTTUNARO MARGHERITA       : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'11"40 : 

:  2 : GENTILINI NICOLE           : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'15"75 : 

:  3 : GUIDI GLORIA               : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'17"44 : 

:  4 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'29"99 : 

 

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIRAZZINI ALEX             : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'03"11 : 

:  2 : MARETTI MATTEO             : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'04"80 : 

:  3 : NASI FEDERICO              : 95 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'05"07 : 

:  4 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'07"15 : 

:  5 : NAVACCHIA MATTIA           : 97 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'08"25 : 

:  6 : ANDRIULLI RAOUL            : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'11"90 : 

 

Dorso 
100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FABBRI VIRGINIA            : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'11"66 : 

:  2 : BASSI SOFIA                : 02 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'12"64 : 

:  3 : FABBRI VANESSA             : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'14"05 : 

:  4 : BLASI NICOLE               : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'16"14 : 

:  5 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'18"67 : 
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:  6 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'23"65 : 

:  7 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'26"58 : 

:  8 : CIAPPINI VALENTINA         : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'26"81 : 

:  9 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'27"35 : 

: FG : ZANNI FRANCESCA            : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'31"98 : 

: 10 : CENNI EMMA                 : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'32"89 : 

: 11 : TRONI ANNA                 : 01 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'35"73 : 

: 12 : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'41"79 : 

:    : ROSSETTI ALESSANDRA        : 01 : GELSO SPORT              : SQUALIF. : 

 

100 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LATISEVS ALEKSANDRS        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'25"55 : 

: FG : ULKINAKU ENEA              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'31"18 : 

  

100 DORSO RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CENNI NICOLO'              : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'02"03 : 

:  2 : MONDAINI NICOLO'           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'11"64 : 

:  3 : BRANCHER RICCARDO          : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'12"71 : 

:  4 : AMBROSINI MATTEO           : 99 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'18"84 : 

:  5 : STRINGARO MICHELE          : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'19"30 : 

:  6 : PIRONI MATTEO              : 00 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'22"77 : 

:  7 : TRAVERSI RAUL              : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'24"29 : 

 

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASTELLANI EMMA            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'09"31 : 

:  2 : FABBRI MATILDE             : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'10"83 : 

:  3 : CINARELLI SOFIA            : 00 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'20"02 : 

:  4 : BERNARDI MARTA             : 96 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'20"49 : 

:  5 : GRILANDA CLARA             : 00 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'23"28 : 

:  6 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'26"26 : 

:  7 : BIANCHI AGNESE             : 00 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'31"50 : 

:  8 : DI LORENZO CAMILLA         : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'34"42 : 

 

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PEDULLI ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'06"24 : 

:  2 : BOMBARDI LUCA              : 98 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'06"86 : 

:  3 : GIOMBETTI FEDERICO         : 94 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'07"46 : 

:  4 : TOSI LORENZO               : 98 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'25"18 : 
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Rana 
100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MANGELLI CHIARA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'28"17 : 

:  2 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'30"67 : 

:  3 : PUCCI ADELE                : 02 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'30"98 : 

:  4 : TURA MARGHERITA            : 02 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'35"29 : 

:  5 : GIORGINI CECILIA           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'37"43 : 

:  6 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'37"94 : 

:  7 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'39"16 : 

:  8 : TROMBETTA ANASTASIA        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'39"51 : 

:  9 : DE CRESCENZO MICOL         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'39"79 : 

: 10 : CIAPPINI VALENTINA         : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'39"88 : 

: 11 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'39"90 : 

: 12 : LEWIS JULIA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'43"35 : 

: FG : ZANNI FRANCESCA            : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'47"89 : 

: 13 : CENNI EMMA                 : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'49"70 : 

: 14 : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'51"22 : 

: 15 : MUCCIOLI MAYA              : 02 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'54"83 : 

 

100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LATISEVS ALEKSANDRS        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'25"64 : 

: FG : ULKINAKU ENEA              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'38"72 : 

:  2 : FALCONE FRANCESCO          : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'39"13 : 

:  3 : CATTANEO MATTIA            : 01 : GELSO SPORT              :  2'06"26 : 

:  4 : PAESANI HATFULL EDOARDO    : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  2'20"83 : 

 

100 RANA RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RAVAIOLI ARTURO            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'14"31 : 

:  2 : MILANESI ENEA              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'19"04 : 

:  3 : CICOGNANI RICCARDO         : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'22"96 : 

:  4 : TRAVERSI RAUL              : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'27"51 : 

:  5 : STRINGARO MICHELE          : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'28"35 : 

:  6 : CASTELLANI LUCA            : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'31"74 : 

:  7 : BRUSCHI DENIS              : 00 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'34"56 : 

:  8 : ZANZANI MAURIZIO           : 00 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'35"58 : 

 

100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FABBRI MATILDE             : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'19"02 : 

:  2 : GENTILINI FLAVIA           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'31"48 : 

:  3 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'44"59 : 

:  4 : BONGIOVANNI LISA           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'51"05 : 

:  5 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'51"14 : 
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100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GENNARETTI NICOLA          : 95 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'12"48 : 

:  2 : TAMAGNINI DAVIDE           : 95 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'13"31 : 

:  3 : BRUSCHI DAVIDE             : 98 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'21"80 : 

:  4 : FARINA ALEX                : 98 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'22"65 : 

:  5 : PANICALI LUCA              : 98 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'51"07 : 

:  6 : PANICALI ALEX              : 98 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'51"69 : 

 

Stile Libero 
100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'03"59 : 

:  2 : BASSI SOFIA                : 02 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'05"85 : 

:  3 : FABBRI VIRGINIA            : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'07"10 : 

:  4 : MANGELLI CHIARA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'07"92 : 

:  5 : BLASI NICOLE               : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'09"52 : 

:  6 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'11"18 : 

:  7 : CICOGNANI VIRGINIA         : 02 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'11"62 : 

:  8 : TURA MARGHERITA            : 02 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'12"81 : 

:  9 : GIORGINI CECILIA           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'13"71 : 

: 10 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'15"34 : 

: 11 : DE CRESCENZO MICOL         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'16"31 : 

: 12 : ROSSETTI ALESSANDRA        : 01 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'16"43 : 

: 13 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'17"69 : 

: 14 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'19"05 : 

: 15 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'19"95 : 

: 16 : TROMBETTA ANASTASIA        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'20"14 : 

: 17 : MORO BEATRICE              : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'20"34 : 

: 18 : TRONI ANNA                 : 01 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'28"95 : 

: 19 : CIAVATTI FEDERICA          : 02 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'30"43 : 

: 20 : LEWIS JULIA                : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'30"80 : 

: 21 : MUCCIOLI MAYA              : 02 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'31"83 : 

: 22 : URBINATI GIADA             : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'44"04 : 
 

100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NAVACCHIA LUCA             : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'05"57 : 

: FG : RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA     : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'10"72 : 

:  2 : FALCONE FRANCESCO          : 01 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'20"40 : 

:  3 : CATTANEO MATTIA            : 01 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'25"32 : 

:  4 : PAESANI HATFULL EDOARDO    : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'53"93 : 

 

100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CENNI NICOLO'              : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    57"46 : 

:  2 : BINI ALESSANDRO            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    59"95 : 

:  3 : RAVAIOLI ARTURO            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'00"49 : 

:  4 : FONTANA KEVIN              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'01"68 : 
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:  5 : BRANCHER RICCARDO          : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'01"69 : 

:  6 : BERARDI OMAR               : 00 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'03"81 : 

:  7 : CICOGNANI RICCARDO         : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'04"87 : 

:  8 : ERANI LORENZO              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'05"48 : 

:  9 : MILANESI ENEA              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'06"41 : 

: 10 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'07"99 : 

: 11 : AMBROSINI MATTEO           : 99 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'08"98 : 

: 12 : ZANZANI MAURIZIO           : 00 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'10"42 : 

: 13 : CASTELLANI LUCA            : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'11"53 : 

: 14 : PIRONI MATTEO              : 00 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'13"79 : 

: 15 : BRUSCHI DENIS              : 00 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'19"78 : 

 

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CUTTUNARO MARGHERITA       : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'02"55 : 

:  2 : CASTELLANI EMMA            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'03"15 : 

:  3 : CINARELLI SOFIA            : 00 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'06"79 : 

:  4 : BERNARDI MARTA             : 96 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'09"04 : 

:  5 : GENTILINI NICOLE           : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'10"22 : 

:  6 : GENTILINI FLAVIA           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'11"24 : 

:  7 : DI LORENZO CAMILLA         : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'14"89 : 

:  8 : GRILANDA CLARA             : 00 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'15"60 : 

:  9 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'18"30 : 

: 10 : TONELLI ALESSIA            : 99 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'19"45 : 

: 11 : DE CRESCENZO DANIA         : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'20"40 : 

: 12 : BONGIOVANNI LISA           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'25"12 : 

: 13 : CESCHI MARTA               : 98 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'43"24 : 

:    : BIANCHI AGNESE             : 00 : GELSO SPORT              : SQUALIF. : 

 

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PARMIGIANI LORENZO         : 90 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    55"42 : 

:  2 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    56"73 : 

:  3 : GIOMBETTI FEDERICO         : 94 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    56"77 : 

:  4 : PEDULLI ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    57"17 : 

:  5 : BOMBARDI LUCA              : 98 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    57"62 : 

:  6 : PIRAZZINI ALEX             : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    58"23 : 

:  7 : TAMAGNINI DAVIDE           : 95 : GARDEN RIMINI            :    58"55 : 

:  8 : MARETTI MATTEO             : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'00"45 : 

:  9 : NASI FEDERICO              : 95 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'01"45 : 

: 10 : CUSENTINO MASSIMO          : 97 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'04"22 : 

: 11 : NAVACCHIA MATTIA           : 97 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'04"42 : 

: 12 : FARINA ALEX                : 98 : GELSO SPORT              :  1'05"30 : 

: 13 : ANDRIULLI RAOUL            : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'05"38 : 

: 14 : BRUSCHI DAVIDE             : 98 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'07"06 : 

: 15 : CAVALLI GIACOMO            : 96 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        :  1'09"48 : 

: 16 : TOSI LORENZO               : 98 : D.L.F. RIMINI            :  1'10"10 : 

: 17 : PANICALI ALEX              : 98 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'31"67 : 
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Misti 
100 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'13"13 : 

:  2 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'20"59 : 

:  3 : BLASI NICOLE               : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'22"87 : 

:  4 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'24"12 : 

:  5 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'26"56 : 

:  6 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'27"96 : 

:  7 : GIORGINI CECILIA           : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'28"70 : 

:  8 : DE CRESCENZO MICOL         : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'29"27 : 

:  9 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'29"45 : 

: 10 : VALENTINO MARTINA          : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'29"78 : 

: 11 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'31"83 : 

: FG : ZANNI FRANCESCA            : 03 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'33"00 : 

: 12 : TROMBETTA ANASTASIA        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'37"37 : 

 

100 MISTI RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : LATISEVS ALEKSANDRS        : 01 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'19"22 : 

: FG : RINALDI GIOVANNI MARIA     : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'21"22 : 

: FG : ULKINAKU ENEA              : 02 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'32"50 : 

 

100 MISTI RAGAZZI 2 MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CENNI NICOLO'              : 99 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'05"22 : 

:  2 : RAVAIOLI ARTURO            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'09"42 : 

:  3 : BINI ALESSANDRO            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'11"24 : 

:  4 : MONDAINI NICOLO'           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'11"73 : 

:  5 : STRINGARO MICHELE          : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'19"38 : 

:  6 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'20"92 : 

:  7 : TRAVERSI RAUL              : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'21"57 : 

:  8 : CASTELLANI LUCA            : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'21"76 : 

 

100 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASTELLANI EMMA            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'11"90 : 

:  2 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'26"65 : 

:  3 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 99 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'30"25 : 

:  4 : DE CRESCENZO DANIA         : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'32"26 : 

:    : BONGIOVANNI LISA           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF. : 

:    : GENTILINI FLAVIA           : 00 : GARDEN RIMINI            : SQUALIF. : 
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100 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PEDULLI ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'06"11 : 

:  2 : PARMIGIANI LORENZO         : 90 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'06"30 : 

:  3 : GENNARETTI NICOLA          : 95 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'06"74 : 

:  4 : TAMAGNINI DAVIDE           : 95 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'06"75 : 

:  5 : GIOMBETTI FEDERICO         : 94 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'08"73 : 

:  6 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : GARDEN RIMINI            :  1'10"50 : 

:  7 : ANDRIULLI RAOUL            : 97 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'16"17 : 

:    : CAVALLI GIACOMO            : 96 : SALVAMENTO RIMINI        : SQUALIF. : 

 

Classifica Società TEMPORANEA 
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz      ore 18:59 

  1)  001  GARDEN RIMINI                    728       4   5   5 

  2)  004  NUOTO CENTER FORLI'              468       8   7   5 

  3)  010  NUOTATORI FORLIVESI              391      11   5   4 

  4)  012  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI           210       -   3   1 

  5)  007  D.L.F. RIMINI                    184       2   2   1 

  6)  003  GELSO SPORT                      140       -   -   5 

  7)  008  SALVAMENTO RIMINI                 78       -   -   1 

 


